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Event 3: Individual Pursuit
8 Laps - Result

1. 8 Oliver HUTCHISON (Australia) 3:07.337
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.963 26.963 (1)
Lap 2 21.680 48.643 (1)
Lap 3 21.910 1:10.554 (1)
Lap 4 23.111 1:33.665 (1)
Lap 5 23.762 1:57.428 (1)
Lap 6 23.870 2:21.298 (1)
Lap 7 23.309 2:44.608 (1)
Lap 8 22.641 3:07.250 (1)
Lap 9 0.086 3:07.337 (1)


